DATA SHEET
GAS DISCHARGE TUBES
TELEPHONE INTERFACE
2RK3600M-5
RoHS compliant & free
P
ro
d

■ Three or two phases industrial or civic machinery equipment power.
■ Power supplies for IC or electronic circuits.
Part Number Code
2 R K
Electrical
Characteristics
K:  3KA
DC
Spark-over
Voltage
Lead Type
M: SMD
Dimensions
5: 5.5mm×6.0mm
Electrode Numbers
2R: 2 Electrodes
3 6 0 M 5
Packing Code
TR: Tape & Reel
0
Ordering Code  Lead type Packing
2RK3600M-5 SMD Tape & Reel
Marking
                   : BrightKing Logo
2RK3600-5 : Device Marking Code
    XXXX      : Internal Control Code
   3
5
Product Specification
2RK3600M-5
GAS DISCHARGE TUBS
Circuit Protection
May. 19, 2022 V.1
Dimensions
M Type
1.5
6.0
5
.5
Recommended Pad Size
B
D
T
Symbol
Dimension (mm)
Spec. Tolerance
D 5.5 +0.3, -0.5
T 6.0 +0.3, -0.5
B 0.5 ±0.1
Electrical Characteristics
Part